Project Name		Clays Mill Road Improvement Section 2C			
Contractor:		The Allen Company, Inc.			
Contract Number and Date:		49-2015	1	March 19, 2015	
Responsible LFUCG Division:		Engineering			
	CONTRACT AND CHANGE	ORDER DETAILS			
A.	. Original Contract Amount:		\$	4,287,750.91	ŧ
	Next Lowest Bid Amount: \$5,789,024.76			w w _w	
В	. Amount of Selected Alternate or	Phase:	\$		
С	. Cumulative Amount of All Previo	ous Alternates or Phases:	\$	0.00	
D. Amended Contract Amount:		\$	4,287,750.91		
E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders:			\$	0.00	0.0% (Line E / Line D)
F. Amount of This Change Order:			\$	114,026.08	2.7% (Line F / Line D)
G. Total Contract Amount:			\$	4,401,776.99	-
_					з
	SIGNATURES	1			
Project Manager:			-	Date: 4 11/16	
Reviewed by: Reviewed by: Reviewed by:				Date: 4/18/16	
Division Director:				Date: 4/20/16	